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4111 OBISPO STREET TAMPA FL 33629
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,550,000

4BDS* 4 BA * 3,334 sqft- 4750 sqft lot 4111 W. Obispo Street, Tampa, FL
33329 Single Family Built: 2019 2 car garage HIGH ELEVATION, NO FLOOD
DAMAGE, NO HURRICANE DAMAGE, NO STREET FLOODING, including both
storms of 2024, and NO FLOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED. EV charging station
220 Volt outlet in garage. Located on a […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 3370 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: FLAT FEE MLS REALTY Office ID: MFR261555850

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8417861
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/TB8417861

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Date added: Added 11 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 2 floors

Area, sq ft: 3370 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 4731 sq ft

Year built: 2019 View: City

SubdivisionName: MARYLAND MANOR REV ListOfficeName: FLAT FEE MLS REALTY

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 29 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown
Molding, Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings, In
Wall Pest System, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Open Floorplan, Solid Surface
Counters, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters,
Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Convection Oven,
Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Exhaust Fan,
Freezer, Gas Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Tankless Water Heater

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Hardwood,
Tile

Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room, Upper
Level

Patio And Porch Features: Covered,
Front Porch, Rear Porch

Parking Features: Driveway, Electric Vehicle
Charging Station(s), Garage Door Opener, Off
Street, On Street

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Exterior Features: Rain Gutters, Sidewalk,
Sprinkler Metered

Fencing: Fenced Roof: Shingle

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) Window Features: Blinds, Insulated Windows,
Shutters

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Available, Electricity
Connected, Natural Gas Available, Natural
Gas Connected, Sewer Available, Sewer
Connected, Sprinkler Meter, Water
Available, Water Connected

Vegetation: Trees/Landscaped

View: City Water Source: None

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central, Electric, Natural Gas Furnished: Unfurnished

Lot Features: City Limits, Irregular Lot,
Level, Sidewalk, Paved

Accessibility Features: Accessible Approach
with Ramp, Accessible Closets, Accessible
Common Area, Accessible Doors, Accessible
Entrance, Accessible Full Bath, Visitor Bathroom,
Accessible Hallway(s), Accessible Kitchen,
Accessible Central Living Area, Central Living Area

Property Details
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Subdivision Name: MARYLAND MANOR
REV

Parcel Number: A-33-29-18-3TR-000027-0019S.0

Levels: Two Property Attached YN: Yes

Direction Faces: South Foundation Details: Slab

Construction Materials: Block, Concrete,
Metal Frame, Stucco, Frame

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
Community Features: Street Lights

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual

Amount:
$13,207

Tax Legal Description: MARYLAND MANOR REVISED PLAT A PORTION OF LOTS
19 AND 20 BLOCK 27 COMM AT SW COR OF SD LOT 18 THN N 90 DEG E 75 FT
ALG SLY BDRY LINE OF SD LOTS 18 AND 19 SD LINE ALSO BEING NLY R/W LINE
OF W OBISPO ST TO POB THN N 00 DEG 12 MIN 19 SEC E 90.09 FT THN S 89 DEG
51 MIN 28 SEC E 27.96 FT THN N 00 DEG 12 MIN 09 SEC E 9.84 FT TO NLY BDRY
LINE OF SD LOT 20 THN S 90 DEG 00 MIN 00 SEC E 22.09 FT ALG SD NLY BDRY
THN S 00 DEG 12 MIN 09 SEC W 100 FT TO SLY BDRY LINE OF SD LOT 20 AND
NLY R/W LINE OF W OBISPO S T THN N 90 DEG 00 SEC 00 MIN W 50.06 FT ALG
SLY BDRY LINE OF SD LOTS 19 AND 20 AND NLY R/W LINE OF W OBISPO ST TO
POB

Tax Lot: 18

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 36x20 Second 20 36

Kitchen 20x20 First 20 20

Living Room 21x20 First 20 21

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) CommunityFeatures: Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Insulated Windows,
Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Rain Gutters, Sidewalk,
Sprinkler Metered

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Available, Electricity Connected, Natural
Gas Available, Natural Gas Connected, Sewer
Available, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Meter, Water
Available, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding,
Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings, In Wall Pest
System, Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Solid Surface Counters, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Convection Oven,
Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Exhaust Fan,
Freezer, Gas Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Tankless Water Heater

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central,

Electric, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Block, Concrete, Frame, Metal Frame, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Driveway, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s), Garage Door
Opener, Off-street, On-street
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Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Irrigation
Equipment

Showing Requirements: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment
Only, Call Before Showing, Lock Box Coded


